
FM228, FM229 10/09

Replacement Parts For

103001
101504
101072
101120
101121
101132
101122
101123

Description
Mounting Strap
Washer / Nut Kit
Cap Nut
Ball Cap Screw CH
Ball Cap Screw BV
Ball Cap Screw ORB
Ball Cap Screw GBZ
Ball Cap Screw PN

Part # Qty.

101072 (Cap Nut)

103001 (Mounting Strap)

101504 (Washer / Nut Kit)

101120 (Ball Cap Screw CH)
101121 (Ball Cap Screw BV)
101132 (Ball Cap Screw ORB)
101122 (Ball Cap Screw GBZ)
101123 (Ball Cap Screw PN)


